
37. Nationales Jugendturnier 2022

Pirmasens, 02.04.2022

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

20kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Aleyna Aras KKS Sparta Aachen
4:00

02
0:01

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Elena Popidou ASV Ladenburg
SS 4:0

51 Fr
4:00

13
 1  6  1  0  10 2

3 David Miller ASV Ladenburg
Fr

SS 4:0

51
PS 8:6

32
 2  8  1  0  12 1
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